Green Light, ,Green Life !
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Office Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 755 33653232    Fax: +86 755 33653211     E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com    Http://www. hi-techled.com
COBRA-HEAD LED STREET LIGHT
HT-ST400-40W
1.  The applications of the occasions
Street, Garden ,Squares ,School ,Park ,Yards ,pavements…
2. Features
1 Use heat sinker inside the lamp for heat dissipation.
2 Grey ,White, Dark grey color optional
3 IP65.
Green Light, ,Green Life !
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Office Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 755 33653232     Fax: +86 755 33653211      E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com    Http://www. hi-techled.com
3. Dimension of the product.
4. Main technical parameters
Item number HT-ST400-40W
Color of temperature 2700K~6500K optional
Color Rendering Index >70
Luminous Flux 4000 lm ± 200 lm
LED luminous efficiency 100-110lm/w
Input wattage AC100-277V  Or  DC12/24V
LED Power 40W
System Consumption 40W ± 5W
Storage Temperature -40℃~50℃
Working Temperature -30℃-+60℃;10%-90%RH
LED Bridgelux(COB)
G.W/N.W. 13.00kg/ 12.00kg
Master box(6 pc) 460*390*390mm
Certificate Compliance CE,ROHS
Green Light, ,Green Life !
Hitechled Optoelectronics Co.,Ltd.
Office Add.: 21st F, Bldg.B, GLC Plaza, Baoming 2nd Road, Bao'an district, Shenzhen, China 518102
 Tel: +86 755 33653232     Fax: +86 755 33653211      E‐mail:  sales@hi-techled.com    Http://www. hi-techled.com
5. Light parameter
6. Installation
Φ60MM Φ49MM
Hitechled
Office Add.: 2
 Tel: +86 75
7. Att
●  Cut o
●  Mak
●  Rem
●  Mak
●  Any
out o
Optoelect
21st F, Bldg.B
55 33653232
tention
off the AC
ke sure  ins
move all kin
ke sure the
problem d
of the war
tronics Co.
B, GLC Plaza,
  Fax: +86 75
n for i
C input pow
stall the la
nds of cov
 lamp con
due to disa
rranty.
,Ltd.
Baoming 2nd
55 33653211
installa
wer before
amp correc
vers befor
nnect a gro
assemblin
 Road, Bao'an
   E‐mail:  sa
ation.
e installin
ctly to avo
e turn on t
ound wire,
ng, modify
Gre
n district, Shen
ales@hi-tech
ng on the la
oid lamp d
the lamp.
, and test b
ying, or ins
een Ligh
nzhen, China
hled.com   
amp post.
dropping fr
before usin
stallation n
ght, ,Gre
518102
from the la
ng.
not correc
een Life
 hi-techled.co
amp post.
ctly would
fe !
om
d be